
Music & Art Department 
Advisement Hours for 

Fall 2025 
Faculty Office Hours Office Phone Email 

Yau Eugenia 
Oi Yan 

Chairperson 

Tues 2:00pm-4:00pm 
Wed 4:0pm0-7:00pm 

Thurs 12:00pm-4:00pm 
F-1130A

212-776-7240

Ext 7240

eyau@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Music 

Angus Quentin 
Music Program 

Director 

Mon 3:00pm-4:00pm 
Tues 1:00pm-2:00pm 
Thurs 1:00pm-2:00pm F-1110

212-220-1473

Ext 1473

qangus@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Music 

De Lucia Jon 
Wed 4:00pm-5:00pm 
Thurs 5:30pm-6:30pm F-1108 212-346-8637

Ext 8637 jdelucia@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Music 

Genova Patricia 

Tues 9:30am-10:00am & 
3:45pm-4:15pm 

Wed 10:00am-11:00am F-1130Q 212-346-8662

Ext 8662

pgenova@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Studio 

Art 

Greenwald Peter 
(Xico) 

Mon 4:30pm-5:30pm 
Tues 4:30pm-5:30pm F-1130W 212-346-8659

Ext 8659

pgreenwald@bmcc.cuny.edu 
Studio 

Art 

Haviland Sarah Mon 4:00pm-5:00pm 
Tues 4:00pm-5:00pm F-1130T 212-346-8663

Ext 8663

shaviland@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Studio 

Art 

Hollerbach Peter 
Mon 9:30pm - 10:30am 
Tues 10:30m - 11:30am F-1130L 212-220-1468

Ext 1468

phollerbach@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Music 

Jimenez Maya 

Mon 9:00am-11:00am 
Wed 9:00am-11:00am Zoom F1108 

212-346-8661

Ext 8661

majimenez@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Art 

History 

Madole Lewis 
Sarah 

Art History Program 
Director 

Weds: 12:00pm-2:00pm 
F-1130M 212-346-8665

Ext 8665

smadole@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Art 

History 

McBride Siobhan Mon 1:00pm-3:00pm 
F-1130N

212-776-1467

Ext 1467 simcbride@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Studio 

Art 

Meltzer Howard Tues 2:00pm-3:00pm 
Thurs 2:00pm-3:00pm F-1130P

212-346-8655

Ext 8655 hmeltzer@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Music 

Olgun Can 
Mon 4:00pm- 5:00pm 
Wed 1:00pm-2:00pm 

F-1109

212-220-1472

Ext 1472 colgun@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Music 

Radell Thaddeus 
Studio Art Program 

Director 

Tues 4:00pm-5:00pm 
Wed 1:00pm-2:00pm  
Thurs 1:00pm-2:00pm F-1130I

212-220-1375

Ext 1375 tradell@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Studio 

Art 



Music & Art Department 
Advisement Hours for 

Fall 2025 
Faculty Office Hours Office Phone Email 

Reed Robert Mon 12:00pm-1:30pm 
Tue 12:00pm-1:30pm F-1130V

212-220-8005

Ext 8005 roreed@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Music 

Towery Alizabeth 

Tues 1:00pm-2:00pm 
Thurs 10:00am-11:00am 

F-1130G 212-776-7280

Ext 7280

etowery@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Studio 

Art 

Yang Yan Thurs 2:00pm-4:00pm Zoom 
F-1130X

212-220-1469

Ext 1469 yyang@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Art 

History 

Carr Simon 
On Sabbatical F-1130H

212-346-8417

Ext 8417 scarr@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Liao Yiu-Hsuan 
(Amber) On Sabbatical 

F-1130O

212-346-8635

Ext 8635 yliao@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Macchiavello Carla 
On Sabbatical 

F-1130X
212-346-8658

Ext 8658 cmacchiavello@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Uibopuu Terttu 
On Sabbatical F-1130K 212-220-1471

Ext 1471 tuibopuu@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Keenan Maureen On Sabbatical F-1130J 212-220-1470

Ext 1470 mkeenan@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Ramirez Jessica 
On Sabbatical 

F-1130U
212-346-8647

Ext 8647 jeramirez@bmcc.cuny.edu 


